Lagenhetsnummer
1-1001
1-1002
1-1003
1-1101
1-1102
1-1103
1-1201
1-1202
1-1203
1-1301
1-1302
1-1303
1-1401
1-1402
1-1403
2-1001
2-1101
2-1102
2-1103
2-1201
2-1202
2-1203
2-1301
2-1302
2-1303
2-1401
2-1402
2-1403
3-1001
3-1002
3-1003
3-1004
3-1101
3-1102
3-1103
3-1104
3-1201
3-1202
3-1203
3-1204
3-1301
3-1302
3-1303
3-1304
3-1401
3-1402
3-1403
3-1404
3-1501
3-1502
3-1503
3-1504
3-1601
3-1602
3-1603
3-1604

Lanummerntmaterinummer
1001
1002
1003

1101
1102
1103
1201
1202
1203
1301
1302
1303
1401
1402
1403
1001

1101
1102
1103
1201
1202
1203
1301
1302
1303
1401
1402
1403
1001
1002
1003
1004
1101
1102
1103
1104
1201
1202
1203
1204
1301
1302
1303
1304
1401
1402
1403
1404
1501
1502
1503
1504
1601
1602
1603
1604

Gatuadress
Rabyvagen 53 H
Rabyvagen 53 H
Rabyvagen 53 H
Rabyvagen 53 H
Rabyvagen 53 H
Rabyvagen 53 H
Rabyvagen 53 H
Rabyvagen 53 H
Rabyvagen 53 H
Rabyvagen 53 H
Rabyvagen 53 H
Rabyvagen 53 H
Rabyvagen 53 H
Rabyvagen 53 H
Rabyvagen 53 H
Rabyvagen 53 F
Rabyvagen 53 F
Rabyvagen 53 F
Rabyvagen 53 F
Rabyvagen 53 F
Rabyvagen 53 F
Rabyvagen 53 F
Rabyvagen 53 F
Rabyvagen 53 F
Rabyvagen 53 F
Rabyvagen 53 F
Rabyvagen 53 F
Rabyvagen 53 F
Rabyvagen 53 E
Rabyvagen 53 E
Rabyvagen 53 E
Rabyvagen 53 E
Rabyvagen 53 E
Rabyvagen 53 E
Rabyvagen 53 E
Rabyvagen 53 E
Rabyvagen 53 E
Rabyvagen 53 E
Rabyvagen 53 E
Rabyvagen 53 E
Rabyvagen 53 E
Rabyvagen 53 E
Rabyvagen 53 E
Rabyvagen 53 E
Rabyvagen 53 E
Rabyvagen 53 E
Rabyvagen 53 E
Rabyvagen 53 E
Rabyvagen 53 E
Rabyvagen 53 E
Rabyvagen 53 E
Rabyvagen 53 E
Rabyvagen 53 E
Rabyvagen 53 E
Rabyvagen 53 E
Rabyvagen 53 E

Postnummer
754 29
754 29
754 29
754 29
754 29
754 29
754 29
754 29
754 29
754 29
754 29
754 29
754 29
754 29
754 29
754 29
754 29
754 29
754 29
754 29
754 29
754 29
754 29
754 29
754 29
754 29
754 29
754 29
754 29
754 29
754 29
754 29
754 29
754 29
754 29
754 29
754 29
754 29
754 29
754 29
754 29
754 29
754 29
754 29
754 29
754 29
754 29
754 29
754 29
754 29
754 29
754 29
754 29
754 29
754 29
754 29

Postrort
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala



